
4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:05

Reeks:1

1   GENK                   52.44  

1535 DELVA KYRA

1338 vERRIJSEN SOFIE

1402 HEMERYCK lARA

681 NIJSTEN CHELSEY          

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:05

Reeks:1

1   GENK                   50.22  

1458 CARLUCCI ROBIN

1335 DANIELS BERT

773 CARLUCCI CHRISTIAAN

1388 DULLERS JAN              

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:32

Reeks:1

1 1083 VERSCHELDE LAURA         ATLA 2'28.75 95

2 740 STALS BIEKE              AVT  2'33.71 95

3 952 HAEX KIM                 AVT  2'43.66 95

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:33

Reeks:1

1 2478 SCHREURS ANNE            GENK 2'26.27 92

2 2892 VAES LIEN                AVT  2'37.58 93

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:33

Reeks:1

1 1239 JACOBS MARGIT            ATLA 2'30.23 Sen 89

2 1535 MEEX MYRTHE              ATLA 2'32.20 Sen 83

3 3815 VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE  AVT  2'34.20 Mas 65

4 2908 NYS ALICE                DALO 3'56.65 Mas 48

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:43

Reeks:1

1 1336 SMOLDERS JO              GENK 2'10.52 94

2 928 SCHEPERS JEROEN          ATLA 2'24.53 95

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:44

Reeks:1

1 2938 STEEGMANS  DAAN          GENK 2'06.64 92

2 2471 MOLDEREZ TOM             GENK 2'07.23 92

3 2733 MELOTTE NIELS            AVT  2'08.53 93

4 2439 VANDIKKELEN KRISTOF      AVT  2'19.79 93

Open meeting Genk 06/06/09



Open meeting Genk 06/06/09

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:44

Reeks:1

1 413 MICHIELS JASPER          DALO 2'03.23 Jun 91

2 8504 SMEETS HANS              NED  2'21.22 47

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:08

Reeks:1

1 872 VRIJSEN VIKTOR           AVT  1.70m 94

2 1127 JACOBS BRETT             ADD  1.65m 94

3 1685 GIELEN JASPER            AVT  1.55m 95

4 1133 LANSSENS MICHIEL         AVT  1.50m 95

5 1037 ALBERT BRENT             ADD  1.50m 95

6 1388 DULLERS JAN              GENK 1.45m 95

7 1157 DULLERS GIL              GENK 1.40m 95

8 846 ANNAERT WOUTER           AVT  1.40m 94

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=14:37

Reeks:1

1 681 NIJSTEN CHELSEY          GENK 4.65m -0,4 94

2 1217 VAN DE WEYER LIA         AVT  4.38m 0,3 95

3 1351 DRIESEN ELISA            AVT  3.95m -0,7 95

4 1394 LEMMENS NELE             AVT  3.33m -1,3 95

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=15:11

Reeks:1

1 2420 GEUKENS BART             LOOI 12.99m Sen 82

2 1954 BRUNINX GEERT            ATLA 12.10m Sen 83

3 5469 MORRET MICHAEL           LEBB 11.28m Mas 69

4 4874 GARNER GARY*             AVZK 10.40m Mas 66

5 5953 JACOBS HUMBERTO          ADD  8.76m Mas 57

6 5676 ALBERT JONNY             ADD  8.12m Mas 69

7 2279 PEETERS HANS             ACHL 8.11m Sen 83

8 5341 ELSEN ROGER              LOOI 7.58m Mas 44

9 5612 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT       GENK 7.12m Mas 34

speerwerpen 600g          Sch Dames  Uur=15:06

Reeks:1

1 2501 BASELET JOLIEN           AVT  28.65m 93

2 2422 JEUNEN LIZE              GENK 26.06m 93

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1

1 303 JEUNEN NELE              GENK 27.85m Jun 91

2 9503 MOONEN BIANCA            NED  27.64m 91
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verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=15:14

Reeks:1

1 2875 BUSSELEN JORIS           ACA  6.13m 2 93

2 2804 VAN KESSEL TOM           AVT  4.95m -0,9 93

3 2654 MORATO CLAUDIO           GENK 4.11m -0,4 93

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:43

Reeks:1

1 872 VRIJSEN VIKTOR           AVT  10.83m 94

2 1127 JACOBS BRETT             ADD  10.03m 94

3 1037 ALBERT BRENT             ADD  9.28m 95

4 1685 GIELEN JASPER            AVT  8.36m 95

5 852 CLAESSENS BART           GENK 7.12m 95

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:15

Reeks:1

1 1319 REYNDERS ALIEN           LOOI 36.69m 94

2 1524 NEVEN LISELOTTE          AVT  29.83m 94

3 644 FROYEN LOTTE             ATLA 26.33m 94

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:22

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 1338 VERRYSSEN SOFIE          GENK 13,86 94

2 1535 DELVA KYRA               GENK 14,03 94

3 1337 DAS LANA                 GENK 14,29 94

4 843 PERIK MELANIE*           VMOL 14,3 94

5 1394 LEMMENS NELE             AVT  15,04 95

6 1351 DRIESEN ELISA            AVT  15,22 95

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:22

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.0

1 979 LAING BRITTANY           AVT  12,89 94

2 822 PAULISSEN NEL            AVT  13,3 95

3 681 NIJSTEN CHELSEY          GENK 13,3 94

4 1013 CONINX KAAT              VMOL 14,09 94

5 1217 VAN DE WEYER LIA         AVT  14,47 95

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9

1 2390 MICHIELS JASMIEN         DALO 14,66 93

2892 VAES LIEN                AVT      NG  93

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9

1 1977 GOVAERTS JULIE           ACA  12,89 Sen 89

2 1730 BLAVIER ILSE             ADD  14,03 Sen 84

3 2908 NYS ALICE                DALO 24,27 Mas 48

1234 VAN HERTEM KIM           DALO     NG  Sen 86
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100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:36

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7

1 773 CARLUCCI CHRISTIAAN      GENK 12,96 94

2 1157 DULLERS GIL              GENK 13,99 95

3 9501 ROUX JO                  GENK 13,99 94

4 852 CLAESSENS BART           GENK 14,28 95

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:36

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.1

1 1388 DULLERS JAN              GENK 12,62 95

2 1335 DANIELS BERT             GENK 12,92 94

3 1133 LANSSENS MICHIEL         AVT  13,05 95

4 1158 CARLUCCI ROBIN           GENK 13,11 95

5 846 ANNAERT WOUTER           AVT  14,27 94

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:41

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.7

1 2944 HELSKENS BART            ACW  10,9 Sen 80

2 3129 BOGAERT SAM              ACW  11,15 Sen 80

3 2601 SMOLDERS PIETER          AVT  11,22 Sen 89

4 2614 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        LOOI 13,57 Sen 82

780 DURDU TAYFUN             GENK     NG  Jun 91

2875 BUSSELEN JORIS           ACA      NG  93

2654 MORATO CLAUDIO           GENK     NG  93

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:55

Reeks:1

1 2941 BOECKMANS JOOST          ADD  11.62m 93

2 2804 VAN KESSEL TOM           AVT  8.46m 93

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=17:04

Reeks:1

1 2420 GEUKENS BART             LOOI 40.80m Sen 82

2 1954 BRUNINX GEERT            ATLA 37.00m Sen 83

3 4874 GARNER GARY*             AVZK 28.55m Mas 66

4 4553 VERBEECK HERMAN          AVZK 27.13m Mas 62

5 2279 PEETERS HANS             ACHL 26.00m Sen 83

6 5612 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT       GENK 24.19m Mas 34

7 5953 JACOBS HUMBERTO          ADD  23.39m Mas 57

8 5341 ELSEN ROGER              LOOI 20.81m Mas 44

9 5676 ALBERT JONNY             ADD  19.81m Mas 69

2000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=16:08

Reeks:1

1 509 NEYENS KIRSTEN           SACN 6'43.33 95
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2000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=16:08

Reeks:1

1 1110 VANSTAPEL ARNO           ACA  6'29.41 94

2 634 AGTEN ARNE               VMOL 6'32.32 95

3000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=16:26

Reeks:1

1 2375 SCHOUTEN ARIA*           VMOL 10'29.80 93

2 2376 SCHOUTEN ESTHER*         VMOL 10'37.69 93

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:26

Reeks:1

1 1327 SOCCOL MANUELA           GENK 10'47.07 Sen 88

3000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=17:40

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:26

Reeks:1

1 2191 SALDEN TOM               ATLA 8'47.00 Sen 85

2 2305 HENDRIKX JEROEN          ADD  9'02.29 Sen 86

3 9504 SMEETS HANS              NED  10'33.39 47

4 2614 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        LOOI 11'02.30 Sen 82

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=16:31

Reeks:1

1 1234 VAN HERTEM KIM           DALO 5.82m 0,1 Sen 86

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:42

Reeks:1

1 2489 PEETEN LIEZE             LOOI 11.06m 93

2 2501 BASELET JOLIEN           AVT  8.45m 93

3 2422 JEUNEN LIZE              GENK 6.04m 93

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=16:41

Reeks:1

1 4242 GIEGHASE HILDE           VAC  10.50m Mas 68

2 9503 MOONEN BIANCA            NED  7.27m 91

3 303 JEUNEN NELE              GENK 6.78m Jun 91

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=17:24

Reeks:1

1 1328 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN        ACA  39.71m 94

2 1127 JACOBS BRETT             ADD  35.62m 94

3 906 BOES JORIS               ACA  34.65m 94

4 872 VRIJSEN VIKTOR           AVT  27.75m 94

5 1037 ALBERT BRENT             ADD  22.43m 95
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200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:01

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4

1 979 LAING BRITTANY           AVT  26,81 94

2 822 PAULISSEN NEL            AVT  27,15 95

3 681 NIJSTEN CHELSEY          GENK 27,57 94

4 954 CORSTJENS NIENKE         AVT  28,16 95

5 1013 CONINX KAAT              VMOL 29,05 94

6 843 PERIK MELANIE*           VMOL 31,01 94

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:45

      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  No 0

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:06

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 1977 GOVAERTS JULIE           ACA  25,96 Sen 89

1730 BLAVIER ILSE             ADD      NG  Sen 84

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:11

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 1158 CARLUCCI ROBIN           GENK 27,59 95

2 846 ANNAERT WOUTER           AVT  29,02 94

3 1127 JACOBS BRETT             ADD  30,37 94

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:11

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.7

1 1388 DULLERS JAN              GENK 25,57 95

2 773 CARLUCCI CHRISTIAAN      GENK 26,21 94

3 1335 DANIELS BERT             GENK 26,53 94

1328 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN        ACA      NG  94

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:14

Reeks:1      Wind : 4.8

1 2944 HELSKENS BART            ACW  21,59 Sen 80

2 187 PLUMAT ROMAIN            OSGA 21,66 Jun 91

3 3129 BOGAERT SAM              ACW  22,4 Sen 80

4 682 MAX JOERI                AVT  24,98 Jun 90

5 2804 VAN KESSEL TOM           AVT  26,47 Sch 93

6 780 DURDU TAYFUN             GENK 27,95 Jun 91

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:25

Reeks:1

1 1319 REYNDERS ALIEN           LOOI 12.37m 94

2 1524 NEVEN LISELOTTE          AVT  10.31m 94

3 644 FROYEN LOTTE             ATLA 9.71m 94

4 1395 ROGIERS LARA             AVT  7.91m 94

5 1337 DAS LANA                 GENK 7.87m 94

6 954 CORSTJENS NIENKE         AVT  7.16m 95
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speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=17:40

Reeks:1

1 2459 FROYEN MATTHIAS          ATLA 37.00m 92

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=15:12

Reeks:1

1 9502 VOS ROBERT JAN           NED  18.29m 90

2 543 COPPIETERS YANNICK       GENK 11.34m 90

3 780 DURDU TAYFUN             GENK 7.15m 91

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=17:06

Reeks:1

1 9502 VOS ROBERT JAN           NED  45.67m 90

2 543 COPPIETERS YANNICK       GENK 31.67m 90

3 780 DURDU TAYFUN             GENK 18.38m 91


